



\$~OS-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 48/2017, IAs.1379/2017, 10001/2017 and 2662/2018
KHURSEEDA Plaintiff
Through Mr.Sabyasachi Mishra, Adv.

versus

SALAUDDIN AND OTHERS Defendants
Through Mr.Darshan Singh, Adv. for D-7

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
% **13.07.2018**

List on 28.09.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J.

JULY 13, 2018/v