



\$~OS-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 48/2017**

KHURSEEDA

..... Plaintiff

Through **Mr.Sabyasachi Mishra, Adv.**

versus

SALAUDDIN AND OTHERS

..... Defendant

Through **Mr.Darshan Singh, Adv. for D-7**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **28.09.2018**

It is pointed out that defendant No.1 has expired.

List before Joint Registrar on 15.10.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

SEPTEMBER 28, 2018

n