



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 48/2017**

KHURSEEDA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sabyasachi Mishra & Mr. Sonu,
Advs

versus

SALAUDDIN AND OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Darshan Pratap Singh, Adv for D7.

File received from the Court of Sh Anil Kumar (DHJS) Joint Registrar (Judicial).

CORAM:

**SH. RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

15.10.2018

File not received. Same be awaited.

Renotify for further proceedings on 20.11.2018.

**RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

OCTOBER 15, 2018

sk