



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 48/2017 & I.A. 1379/2017**

KHURSEEDA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sabyasachi Mishra, Advocate.

versus

SALAUDDIN AND OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

19.12.2022

At the request of learned counsel for the plaintiff, list on
20.04.2023.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

DECEMBER 19, 2022

'pv'/